Resume Marwan Kenzari

Date of birth: 16 January 1983

Nationality:
Height:

Eye color:
Hair:
Languages:
Skills:

Contact:

EDUCATION
2005 - 2009
2004 - 2005
2001 - 2002

AWARDS

2016
2014

2013

FILM

2019
2018

2017

2016

2014

Dutch
1.83m
brown
black| short

Dutch | English | French | Arabic
acting| theatre | horse riding | flamenco guitar | sword fighting | karate |

soccer
janey@nummer19.nl

Theatre Academy Maastricht

The New Amsterdam Drama preparatory school

HAVO High school

International Break Out Talent of 2016 | The Hollywood Reporter

Best International Film | Wolf | Bernhard Wicki Award | nomination | Emden

Norderney Film Festival

Best Dutch Actor Wolf | Rembrandt Award | nomination

Shooting Star | Berlin Film Festival

International Star You Should Know | Variety

Break Through Perfomance Wolf | Angela Award | Subtitle Film Festival,

Ireland

Best Actor Wolf| Gouden Kalf | Netherlands Film Festival

Instinct

Aladdin

The Angel

Murder on the Orient Express
The Mummy

The Promise

What Happened to Monday
Ben-Hur

Collide

Pak Van Mijn Hart

Reckless

Street of Hearts

DIRECTOR

Halina Reijn

Guy Ritchie

Ariel Vromen
Kenneth Branagh
Alex Kurtzman
Terry George
Tommy Wirkola
Timur Bekmambetov
Evan Creevy

Kees van Nieuwkerk
Joram Llrsen

Sanne Vogel

Contact: nummer19 management | janey@nummer19.nl



2013
2012

2011

2010

2009

TELEVISION
2012
2011

2008
2009

THEATRE

2014
2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008-2009

Lucia de B.

Wolf

About sons (short)

Naar het einde van de straat (short)
Mix Tape (short)

Black Out

Rabat

Loft

Mama (short film)

Maite was here

Clouds #2 (short film)

The last days of Emma Blank
The Sister of Katia

Penoza

NFTA ‘Saber’

Van God Los 2

Penoza 2

Flikken Maastricht

Katia’s sister

The Co-Assistant (episode 4)

Angels in America
The Russians!
Angels in America
The Russians!
Children of the sun
The Russians!
Opening Night
Summer Trilogy
Roman Tragedies
Teorema

Roman Tragedies
Teorema

Romeo and Julia
Ifigeniea in Aulis

Paula van der Oest

Jim Taihattu

Shady El-Hamus

Eva Zanen

Jeroen Houben

Arne Toonen

Jim Taihattu & Victor D. Ponten
Antoinette Beumer

Sanne Vogel & Beri Shalmashi
Boudewijn Koole

Jim Taihattu

Alex van Warmerdam

Mijke de Jong

Diederik van Rooijen
Shady El Hamus

Jim Taihattu
Diederik van Rooijen
Vincent Schuurman
Mijke de Jong

Pollo de Pimentel

Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Ivo van Hove
Johan Doesburg
Robert Woodruff

Contact: nummer19 management | janey@nummer19.nl



